
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Office of the Business Administrator
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: First Amendment to Grant Agreement 7R1-Z 080608 and Acceptance of Funds
Purpose: Rehabilitation and Renovation of the Ironbound "B" Field
Funding Source: Community Foundation of New Jersey ("CFNJ")
Address: 35 Knox Hill Road, Morristown, NJ  07963
Original Grant Amount:  $300,000.00
Increased Grant Amount: $500,000.00
Total Grant Amount: $800,000.00
Additional Comments:  N/A
Invitation: Acting Business Administrator, September 30, 2008

File #: 08-189, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 10/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

